—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

School Director (Intern)
School Director (Intern)
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager
Teacher

Teacher

Support Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Support Teacher
Support Teacher
Support Teacher

Special Ed Program Coordinator

Support Teacher
Support Teacher

Behavior Intervention Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Intern Apprentice Teacher

School Registrar
Teacher
Teacher
Support Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
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Department Total Wages
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$92,572
$83,363
$65,186
$60,803
$56,976
$56,387
$55,316
$53,941
$52,925
$52,300
$50,981
$47,817
$46,106
$45,267
$43,841
$38,665
$38,517
$37,105
$36,715
$33,956
$33,426
$32,617
$30,860
$29,291
$29,071
$28,795
$28,470
$27,400
$27,338
$26,368
$25,550



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Campus Supervision Aide
Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

Support Teacher

Rst Teacher

School Registrar

Eld & Testing Program Coordinator

Office Assistant

Lead Campus Supervision
Instructional Aide

Support Teacher

Support Teacher

Support Teacher

Behavior Intervention Specialist
Office Registrar

Behavior Specialist
Behavior Intervention Specialist
Support Teacher

Campus Supervision Aide
Support Teacher

Campus Supervision Aide
Resource Specialist Teacher
Teacher

Campus Supervision Aide
Campus Aide

Intern Apprentice Teacher
Sub Rst

Campus Supervision Aide
Campus Supervision Aide
Campus Supervision Aide

Classroom Support Aide

Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
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Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education

Education

$25,302
$25,153
$24,784
$24,423
$24,094
$23,713
$22,956
$22,935
$22,683
$19,529
$16,778
$16,019
$15,905
$15,025
$14,968
$13,950
$13,793
$12,861
$12,841
$12,733
$12,611
$12,040
$9,084
$8,454
$8,176
$8,102
$7,828
$6,929
$6,293
$6,285
$6,046
$5,897



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Campus Aide

Parent Liaison

Campus Supervision Aide
Sped Instructional Aide

Behavior Intervention
Implementation

Behavior Intervention Specialist
Parent Liaison

Teacher

Campus Supervision Aide
Support Teacher

Celdt Testing Assistant
Support Teacher

Support Teacher

Support Teacher

Support Teacher

Support Teacher

Behavior Intervention Specialist
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.

Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
Extera Public School No.
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Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

$5,243
$4,937
$4,668
$4,365
$4,208

$3,750
$3,287
$2,395
$1,900
$1,438
$875
$656
$170
$155
$155
$150
$131
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



